Study Guide Spelling

| Short vowel sounds.

1. Which of these words have a short A vowel sound?
a) map b) cape C) cage

2. Choose the word that has a short E vowel sound?
a) beat b) pet c) beet

3. Which of these words have a short | vowel sound?
a) pin b) pine c) beet

4. Which of these words have a short O vowel sound?
a) boot b) rope c) rob

5. Which of these words have a short U vowel sound?

a) you b) nut C) seen

. Complete the following sentences choosing the best answer.

6. That's a new

a) trick b) run c) collect

7. In this garden is a beautiful growing in front of the tree.
a) brush b) push c) bush

8. We went to eat with my sibling, friends and

a) ltalian  b) other c) parents

9. She was a student.

a)clever b)son Cc) women

10. We can wait for him because he arrives late.

a) never b) short c) often
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lll. Choose the correct spelling word

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

a) ofent
a) never
a) african
a) elefant

a) west

I\V. Complete de word

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

w__nd__w

b5 ek

c_ Il __ct
cl v _r
p_r_nt

b) often

b) neber

b) Afrrican
b) elephante

b) wuest

c) oftten

C) neveer
c) African
c) elephant

c) weste
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